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199105240001
49230

05/24/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANNER,
PAUL

344 454

199108120002
35340

08/12/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EAST SHELBY
ELECTRIC
ETAL

358 289

199108120002
35700

08/12/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
SUPPLY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANNER
PAUL DBA
EAST SHE

358 289


