Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199105240001 49230	05/24/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANNER, PAUL	344	454				
199108120002 35340	08/12/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EAST SHELBY ELECTRIC ETAL	358	289				
199108120002 35700	08/12/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANNER PAUL DBA EAST SHE	358	289				